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Country/Organization Name Title & Affiliation E-mail address

1 Armenia Ms. Astghik Gyulbenkyan
Main Specialist, Households Survey Division, 
National Statistical Service a.gyulbenkyan@yahoo.com

2 Bangladesh
Mr. A Y M Ekramul 
Hoque Director General,  Bureau of Statistics dg_bbs@yahoo.com

3 Bangladesh Mr. MD. Shamsul Alam
Project Director for Monitoring the Situation of 
Children and Women,  Bureau of Statistics salamstat@yahoo.com

4 Cambodia Ms. Lina Hang Deputy Director General, Ministry of Planning linahang2002@yahoo.com

5 China Ms. Wei Liu
Deputy Counsel, Department of Social 
Statistics, National Bureau of Statistics liuwei@stats.gov.cn

6 Egypt Ms. Ghada Mostafa
Agency for Public Mobilization and Statistics 
(CAPMAS) ghadaabd@yahoo.com

7 Fiji Ms. Vasemaca Lewai
Acting Principal Statistician, Bureau of 
Statistics vlewai@statsfiji.gov.fj

8
Former Yugoslav 
Republic of Macedonia Ms. Mira Todorova

Head of Dissemination Sector, State Statistical 
Office mira.todorova@stat.gov.mk
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9 India Mrs. Niti Tripathi DES, U.P. jani.2003@yahoo.com

10 India Mrs. J. Tlanee DES, Manipur

11 India Smt. N. Sumati Devi DES, Manipur

12 India Smt. Girija Jhonson
Dept. of Animal Husbandry & Veterinary 
Services, A&N Islands girija_ani@yahoo.co.in

13 India Smt. Debasree Mukherjee
Bureau of Applied Economics and Statistics, 
West Bengal debasree62@gmail.com

14 India Smt. V.P. Kayal Vizhi DES, Tamil Nadu des@tn.nic.in

15 India Smt. Nirupama Talukdar DES, Assam dir_ecostat.assam@yahoo.co.in

16 India Ms. Pratima Gupta CBHI, Dte. GHS pratima_125@yahoo.co.in

17 India Smt. Sunitha Bhaskar M/O Women and Child Development sunithaiss@yahoo.com

18 India Smt. Gopa Chattopadhyay NSSO (DPD), MoSPI g_cmail@yahoo.com

19 India
Smt. Gayatri 
Bhattacharayya NSSO (SDRD), MoSPI gayatribhatta2@yahoo.co.in

20 Jordan Ms. Nuha Abdel Qader
Public Relations Employee, Department of 
Statistics nuha@dos.gov.jo

21 Kenya Ms. Rosemary Kongani Statistical Officer, National Bureau of Statistics rosemuside@yahoo.com

22 Latvia Ms. Maranda Behmane
Director of Social Statistics Department, Central 
Statistical Bureau maranda.behmane@csb.gov.lv

23 Malaysia Ms. Rafliza Ramli
Statistician, Manpower and Social Statistics 
Division, Department of Statistics rafliza@stats.gov.my

24 Mongolia Mr. Demberel Ayush
Director, National Statistical Office, Statistical 
Methodology and Research Department demberel_a@yahoo.com

25 Nepal Mr. Dhundiraj Lamichhane Deputy Director, Central Bureau of Statistics dhundiraj@gmail.com
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26 Pakistan Mr. Muhammad Saeed
Census Commissioner, Population Census 
Organization msaeed58@yahoo.com

27 Pakistan Mr. Adnan Rashid Khan Section Officer, Federal Bureau of Statistics adnan_qta@yahoo.com

28 Palestine Ms. Ansam Absa Statistician, Central Bureau of Statistics abarham@pcbs.gov.ps

29 Papua New Guinea Mr. Abraham Masu
Acting Deputy National Statistician, National 
Statistical Office amasu@nso.gov.pg

30 Philippines Ms. Irenea Ubungen
Regional Head, National Statistical 
Coordination Board ibubungen@yahoo.com

31 Tanzania Mr. Emilianus Karungendo Statistician, National Bureau of Statistics ekarugendo@nbs.go.tz

32 Thailand Ms. Oarawan Sutthangkul
Socio-economic Statistician, National Statistical 
Office oarawan@nso.go.th

33 Uganda Mr. Ben Paul Mungyereza
Director, Coordination Services, Bureau of 
Statistics ben.mungyereza@ubos.org

34
United Nations, New 
York Ms. Sylvie Illana Cohen

Deputy Director, UN Division for Advancement 
of Women cohens@un.org

35 UNIFEM-SARO, India Ms. Meenakshi Ahluwalia UNIFEM-SARO, India meenakshi.ahluwalia@unifem.org

36 Vanuatu Mr. Benuel Lenge Statistician (Social),  National Statistics Office blenge@vanuatu.gov.vu

37 Viet Nam Ms. Tran Thi Minh Chau
Deputy Director, Social and Environment 
Statistics Department, General Statistics Office tmchau@gso.gov.vn

38
Ghana Statistical 
Service Dr. Grace Bediako

Government Statistician, Ghana Statistical 
Service grace.bediako@gmail.com

39
International Labour 
Office

Ms. Adriana Mata 
Greenwood Senior Statistician, Bureau of Statistics mata@ilo.org

40
UN Economic 
Commission for Europe Ms. Angela Me

Chief of Demographic and Social Statistics 
Section, Statistical Division angela.me@unece.org
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41

UN Economic and 
Social Commission for 
Asia and the Pacific Ms. Margarita Guerrero

Regional Adviser on Statistics, Statistics 
Division guerrero@un.org

42 UN Statistics Division Mr. Jeremiah Banda
Chief of Demographic and Social Statistics 
Branch banda@un.org

43 UN Statistics Division Ms. Elisa M. Benes
Workshop Coordinator, Demographic and 
Social Statistics Branch benes@un.org

44 World Bank Ms. Lucía Fort
Senior Gender Specialist, Gender and 
Development Group, PREM  lfort@worldbank.org

45 World Bank Institute Ms. Gulnara A. Febres

Senior Operations Officer, Poverty Reduction 
and Economic Management (WBIPR), World 
Bank Institute  gfebres@worldbank.org
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